Date

08/25/2025

08/28/2025

09/02/2025

09/04/2025

09/08/2025

09/11/2025

09/15/2025

09/18/2025

9/22/2025

9/25/2025

Time

6:00PM
7:00PM

6:00PM
7:00PM

6:00PM
7:00PM

6:00PM
7:00PM

6:00PM
7:00PM

6:00PM
7:00PM

6:00PM
7:00PM

6:00PM
7:00PM

6:00PM
7:00PM

6:00PM

Field

Field 4
Field 3

Field 4
Field 3

Field 4
Field 3

Field 4
Field 3

Field 4
Field 3

Field 4
Field 3

Field 4
Field 3

Field 4
Field 3

Field 4
Field 3

Field 4

Coach Pitch

Fall 2025 Schedule

Home Team

Lady Sluggers
Diamond Divas

Hot Shots
Diamond Dolls

Diamond Divas
Hot Shots

Diamond Dolls
Lady Sluggers

Diamond Divas
Diamond Dolls

Lady Sluggers
Hot Shots

Diamond Divas
Lady Sluggers

Hot Shots
Diamond Dolls

#1 Seed
#2 Seed

#1 / #4 Winner

Vs

VS
'S

'S
'S

'S
'S

'S
'S

'S
'S

'S
'S

'S
'S

'S
'S

'S
'S

'S

Away Team
Hot Shots

Diamond Dolls

Diamond Divas
Lady Sluggers

Lady Sluggers
Diamond Dolls

Diamond Divas
Hot Shots

Hot Shots
Lady Sluggers

Diamond Divas
Diamond Dolls

Diamond Dolls
Hot Shots

Diamond Divas
Lady Sluggers

#4 Seed
#3 Seed

#2 / #3 Winner



