Coach Pitch Fall 2025 Schedule

Date	Time	Field	Home Team	VS	Away Team
08/25/2025	6:00PM	Field 4	Lady Sluggers	vs	Hot Shots
	7:00PM	Field 3	Diamond Divas	vs	Diamond Dolls
08/28/2025	6:00PM	Field 4	Hot Shots	VS	Diamond Divas
	7:00PM	Field 3	Diamond Dolls	VS	Lady Sluggers
09/02/2025	6:00PM	Field 4	Diamond Divas	vs	Lady Sluggers
	7:00PM	Field 3	Hot Shots	vs	Diamond Dolls
09/04/2025	6:00PM	Field 4	Diamond Dolls	VS	Diamond Divas
	7:00PM	Field 3	Lady Sluggers	VS	Hot Shots
09/08/2025	6:00PM	Field 4	Diamond Divas	vs	Hot Shots
	7:00PM	Field 3	Diamond Dolls	vs	Lady Sluggers
09/11/2025	6:00PM	Field 4	Lady Sluggers	VS	Diamond Divas
	7:00PM	Field 3	Hot Shots	VS	Diamond Dolls
09/15/2025	6:00PM	Field 4	Diamond Divas	VS	Diamond Dolls
	7:00PM	Field 3	Lady Sluggers	VS	Hot Shots
09/18/2025	6:00PM	Field 4	Hot Shots	VS	Diamond Divas
	7:00PM	Field 3	Diamond Dolls	VS	Lady Sluggers
9/22/2025	6:00PM	Field 4	#1 Seed	VS	#4 Seed
	7:00PM	Field 3	#2 Seed	VS	#3 Seed
9/25/2025	6:00PM	Field 4	#1 / #4 Winner	vs	#2 / #3 Winner